Aircraft Movements October 2022 Table 3
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Other
Flights
Air  Of Which Test by Air
Transport Air  Positioning Local and Transport Aero Business
Total Taxi Flights Movements Training Operators Club Private  Official Military Aviation
London Area Airports
GATWICK 22,837 22,554 4 225 - - 12 - - 3 - 43
HEATHROW 34,793 34,623 45 141 - - 2 - 25 2 - -
LONDON CITY 4,524 4,487 317 37 - - - - - - - -
LUTON 11,392 8,594 - - - 2 124 - 13 - - 2,659
SOUTHEND 2,489 125 32 31 62 193 1 954 1,032 23 - 68
STANSTED 16,897 15,481 120 361 - - 101 - - 6 5 943
Total London Area Airports 92,932 85,864 518 795 62 195 240 954 1,070 34 5 3,713
EDMISTON LONDON HELIPORT 892 269 269 221 2 - 100 - 272 2 6 20
Other UK Airports
ABERDEEN 6,421 5,454 418 290 3 309 237 96 - - 11 21
BARRA 110 108 - - - 2 - - - - - -
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,875 2,737 23 37 - 76 - - 23 2 - -
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 4,448 3,627 30 35 - 8 334 - - 92 350 2
BENBECULA 243 193 5 17 2 - 27 - - - 2 2
BIGGIN HILL 3,715 1,295 1,243 34 476 - - 476 919 - 3 512
BIRMINGHAM 8,030 7,400 275 228 - 2 362 - 27 4 7 -
BLACKPOOL 2,834 553 93 7 - 50 - 1,453 712 - 4 55
BOURNEMOUTH 1,725 554 80 25 - 54 396 157 385 - 23 131
BRISTOL 6,405 5,598 84 147 - 8 251 364 - 15 22 -
CAMBRIDGE 1,368 - - - 227 17 - 913 64 - 22 125
CAMPBELTOWN 130 80 - 1 - 4 10 - 13 - 2 20
CARDIFF WALES 1,454 593 - 54 - 11 - 443 341 - 12 -
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 597 279 2 14 38 124 - 54 71 - 2 15
COVENTRY 2,422 - - - - 2,155 - - 265 - 2 -
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD 1,190 620 127 65 - 97 20 315 1 64 8 -
DUNDEE 881 166 24 21 30 49 4 467 59 - 8 77
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 5913 4,250 - 642 - 169 285 - 67 - 2 498
EDINBURGH 9,757 9,194 42 162 2 - - - 392 - 7 -
EXETER 2,194 553 3 39 203 130 44 578 431 - 12 204
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GLASGOW 6,860
GLOUCESTERSHIRE 5,224
HAWARDEN 2,584
HUMBERSIDE 1,149
INVERNESS 2,092
ISLAY 213
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 903
KIRKWALL 1,051
LANDS END (ST JUST) 660
LEEDS BRADFORD 3,255
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 87
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 4,170
LYDD 2,126
MANCHESTER 15,277
NEWCASTLE 4,112
NEWQUAY 1,060
NORWICH 2,773
OXFORD (KIDLINGTON) 5,569
PRESTWICK 1,413
SHOREHAM 4,635
SOUTHAMPTON 1,838
STORNOWAY 594
SUMBURGH 1,501
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL 1,730
AIRPORT
TIREE 118
WICK JOHN O GROATS 236
Total Other UK Airports 133,942
Total All Reporting UK Airports 227,766

Air
Transport
Total
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822
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2,726
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17 307 299
992 32 2,842
96 53 1,416
469 103 -
70 173 395
- 30 -
46 82 6
38 - -
181 8 -
8 - 844
14 - 464
7 15 -
20 42 -
40 25 290
4,126 - -
285 - 178
2,190 11 1,584
2 15 -
50 94 -
46 87 -
24 552 787
- 2 -
1 18 8
11,987 3,619 14,429
12,182 3,959 15,383

Private

1,133
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79

61

10
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56
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400
1,133
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111
400
807
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721

34

84

10,324

11,666

Official

260

204

659

695

Military

27
18
216
28

12

1,520

1,531

Business
Aviation

34
73
85
19
101
44

79
517
19
34
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24
169

3,153

6,886
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Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note

Business Aviation was collected under a category in its own right with effect from June 2001 data. However, currently it is not possible for all airports to report using this category

Total Kommmmmmen
Air
Transport
Total
614 361
2,522 1,448
1,206 978
2,889 1,502
7,231 4,289
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- 8 30
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